MSE External Advisory Council
2015

Ms. Meredith Bell (1° term ends 2016)
Materials Research Engineer

Emerson Process Management

Fisher Controls International LLC

301 S Center St

Marshalltown, |IA 50158

Phone: (641) 754-2856

Fax: (641) 754-2277

Email: Meredith.bell@emerson.com

Ms. Emily Kinser (15t term ends 2012, renew for 2" term to 2015)
1607 Cherry Hill Drive

Poughkeepsie, NY 12603

Phone: (845) 892-8479

Employer: IBM

1133 Westchester Avenue

White Plains, NY 10604

Email: ekinser@us.ibm.com

Dr. Mitchell (Mitch) Meyer (15t term ends 2012, renew for 2" term to 2015)
3200 Nina Drive
Idaho Falls, ID 83404-7435
Phone: (208) 523-9742 (home)
(208) 526-6833 (work)
(208) 757-1852 (cell)
Employer: Idaho National Lab
Email: mitchell.meyer@inl.gov
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Donald D. Palmer (15t term ends 2014, renew for 2"d term to 2017)
Employer: Boeing

Technical Fellow-Nondestructive Evaluation

Boeing Research & Technology

5775 Campus Parkway

Bldg. 270A, Mailcode S2703800

Hazelwood, MO 63042

Phone: (314) 233-8321

Fax: (314) 234-6729

Email: Donald.d.palmer-jr@boeing.com

Dr. Mark F. Smith (15t term ends 2013, renew for 2"d term to 2016)
709 Vista Abajo Drive NE

Albuquerque, NM 87123-2246

Phone: (505) 296-1908

Employer: Sandia Labs

Center Deputy Director

Phone: (505) 845-3256

Email: mfsmith@sandia.gov

Dr. Terry P. Smith (15t term ends 2013, renew for 2 term to 2016)
Technical Director

Materials Laboratory

3M Corporate Research Laboratory

3M Center, Bldg. 201-1S-09

St. Paul, MN 55144

Phone: (651) 737-1985

Fax: (651) 575-1187

Email: tpsmith@mmm.com
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Dr. David E. Slutz (1° term ends 2016)

CMP Business Unit Manager

Morgan Advanced Materials

Diamonex

7331 William Avenue

Allentown, PA 18106

Phone: (610) 573-5002

Fax: (610) 366-7144

Email: dave.slutz@morganplc.com

Web: www.diamonex.com
www.morganadvancedmaterials.com
www.linkedin.com
www.twitter.com

Dr. Dan Sordelet (1% term ends 2016)
Sr. Engineering Specialist

Advanced Materials Technology
Product Development and Global Technology
Caterpillar Inc.

Technical Center Building E-854
14009 Old Galena Road

Mossville, IL 61552

Phone: (309) 578-5560

Fax: (309) 578-2953

Email: Sordelet Daniel@cat.com

Mr. Eric Summers (15t term ends 2012, renew for 2" term to 2015)
4110 NW 2" Court

Ankeny, IA 50023-6803

Phone: (515) 490-5217

Employer: Etrema Products, Inc.

2500 N. Loop Drive

Ames, |IA 50010

Phone: (515) 296-4120

Fax: (515) 296-4540

Email: eric.summers@etrema.com
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Dr. Andrew Thom (1%t term ends 2016)
Principal Scientist

Medtronic Energy & Component Center
6700 Shingle Creek Parkway

Mailstop G207

Brooklyn Center, MN 55430

Phone: (763) 514-1128

Email: Andrew.thom@medtronic.com
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